

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File I	ID 5607	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Adde	endum			Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/8/2	2016			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	2/16/	/2016			Final action:	2/16/2016	
Title:	The Ashton Company, Inc., to provide for the Tangerine Landfill Final Closure Plan Project, 1997 Bond Fund, contract amount \$1,229,595.00 (CT-DE-16-225) Environmental Quality						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-DE-16-225_Part1, 2. CT-DE-16-225_Part2						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
			f Supervisor				

The Ashton Company, Inc., to provide for the Tangerine Landfill Final Closure Plan Project, 1997 Bond Fund, contract amount \$1,229,595.00 (CT-DE-16-225) Environmental Quality